
MENU
135 E. Michigan AVE JACKON, MI 



DRINKS 

AMERICAN, SWISS, PEPPER JACK, CHEDDAR

EXTRA CHEESE $.50

LETTUCE, TOMATO, GREEN OLIVES,

MUSHROOMS, BANANA PEPPERS, RAW OR

GRILLED ONION, JALAPEÑO, PICKLES 

A1 SAUCE, KETCHUP, MAYO, MUSTARD,

BARBECUE, RANCH, MOO MOO SAUCE

COMBO IT!
ADD A FOUNTAIN
DRINK & FRIES

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

FAYGO

BOTTLED WATER

BOTTLED TEA/SODA 

GATORADE

$2.99

$2.75

$1.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.99
$4.75

REGULAR 
LARGE

CHEESE 

TOPPINGS

SAUCE


